sem alcool
alchol free

VINHO BRANCO
WHITE WINE

FABELHAFT NIEPORT
Germany

KOMBUCHA PORTUGUESA

KOMBU VIVA LEMONGRASS NIEPOORT
HOME LAB - HIBISCUS

HOME LAB - GINGER

sangrias
receita de familia

BRANCA
Vinho Branco Conves, Lima, Liméo, Laranja,
Macéa, Melado, Kiwi, Agucar, Agua Castello

ROSE
Vinho Rosé Conves, Lima, Liméo, Laranja,
Maga, Melao, Kiwi, Acucar, Agua Castello

TINTA
Vinho Tinto Conves, Lima, Liméo, Laranja,
Maca, Melao, Kiwi, Agucar, Aqua Castello

ESPUMANTE

Espumante Brut Convés, Lima, Lim&o, Laranja,

Macé, Melado, Kiwi, Agucar, Agua Castello

LT

33CL

33CL

LT

29€

29€

29€

36€

34€

28€

6€

6€

2Lt

38€

38€

38€

45€

champanhe
e espumante

sparkling wine
and champgne

RUINART ROSE
France, Champanhe
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

RUINART BLANC DE BLANC
France, Champanhe
Chardonnay

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL BRUT FRANCE
France, Champanhe
Chardonnay

BOLLINGER BRUT ROSE
France, Champanhe
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier

HENRIET-BAZIN BLANC DE BLANCS
France, Champanhe
Chardonnay

HURE FRERES ROSE
France, Champanhe
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

EGLY-OURIET LES PREMICES
France, Champanhe
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

FILIPA PATO 3B BLANC DE BLANCS BRUT NATURE
Barrada
Bical, Maria Gomes

JOAO PATO DUCKMAN ROSE PET NAT
Barrada
100% Maria Gomes

BRUT CONVES
Alentejo
Chardonnay, Arinto, Alvarinho, Braga

Y

0,15

16€

8€

0,75

165€

165€

410€

160€

75€

98€

123€

34€

43€

32€

“Champagne is a appopriate
for breakfast, lunch or dinner.”
Madeline Puckette



brancos frescos
e ligeiros

fresh and light
white wines '

0,15

LAVANDEIRA 9€
Vinho Verde
Arinto

QTA SANTA TERESA AVESSO - UNFILTRED “BIO*
Vinho Verde
100% Alvarinho

CAMALEAO ALVARINHO
Vinho Verde
100% Alvarinho

LES A LES AVESSO
Vinho Verde
100% Alvesso

ALMANUA TERROIR MARITIMO 9€
Vinho Verde
Alvarinho, Arinto, Maria Gomes

MAFARRICO
Douro
Vinhas Velhas

CAIS DE REGENGO BRANCO
Douro
Rabigato, Arinto

LITTLE ODISSEIA
Douro
Rabigato, Gouveio, Moscatel, Gelego Branco

QUINTA CIDRO SAUVIGNON BLANC
Douro
Sauvignon Blanc

MALMEQUER 8€
Dao

Bical, Cerceal, Encruzado, Malvasia Fina

RIBEIRO SANTOS ENCRUZADO

Dao

100% Encruzado

)

0,75

34€
32€
31€
a41€
32€
36€
28€
28€
49€
27€

37€

)

1,5

64€

Y

0,15

SAO LOURENGO BRANCO
Barrada
Arinto, Sauvignon Blanc

QUINTA DE CHOCAPALHA CHARDONNAY
Lisboa

100% Chardonnay

QUINTA DE CHOCAPALHA ARINTO
Lisboa
100% Arinto

QUINTA DA VARZEA DA PEDRA (9,5% ALC) 8€
Lisboa
Moscate-Graudo, Seara Nova, Viosinho

ALFAIATE
Setubal
Sercial, Galego-Dourado, Arinto, Antéo Vaz

HERDADE DA CONMPORTA PRIVATE SELECTION 8€
Setubal
100% Verdelho

DONA MARIA
Alentejo
Arinto, Antdo Vaz, Viosinho

HERDADE DA AMAADA BRANCO
Alentejo
Arinto, Ferndo Pires, Roupeiro , Verdelho

PACO DOS INFANTES ANTAO VAZ
Alentejo
100% Anté&o Vaz

HERDADE PAPALEITE C50
Alentejo
Moscatel, Chenin Blanc, Viognier

)

0,75

28€
32¢€
28€
34€
ae
20€
28€
34€
43€

37€

“Age is just a number. It’s totally
irrelevant unless, of course, you
happen to be a bole of wine”

Joan Collins

:

86€



brancos complexos

e elegantes

complex and elegant

white wines 0

0,15

ANSELMO MENDES PARCELA UNICA
Vinho Verde
Alvarinho

QUINTA DA PELLADA PRIMUS
Dao
100% Encruzado

ABANICO RESERVA
Dao
Fine Blend

QUINTA DO LAMAL
Douro
Vinhas Velhas

CORTES DO REGUENGO
Douro
Rabigato, Gouveio, Viosinho

REAL COMPANHIA VELHA-CARVALHAS
Douro
Viosinho, Gouveio

QUINTA DO CONVENTO BRANCO
Douro
Arinto, Cercial, Gouveio, Vinhas Velhas, VViosinho

750 BIAIA SIRIA 20€
Beira Interior - Sub-Regido Castelo Rodrigo
100% Siria

Q.TA DOS ABIBES 12€
Bairrada
100% Bical

Q.TA CHOCAPALHA RESERVA
Lisboa
Chardonnay, Arinto

Q.TA CHOCAPALHA ARINTO ANTIGO- CURTIMENTAS
Lisboa
100% Arinto Orange Wine

PROTAGONISTA PINHAL DA TORRE
Tejo
Arinto, Verdelho, Alvarinho

HORACIO SIMOES OLD SCHOOL BRANCO
Setubal
100% Bual

COMPORTA AAA
Setubal
Arinto, Antdo Vaz, Alvarinho

)

0,75
87€

93€
34€
62€
43€
68€
38€
39€
84¢€
46€
84€
86€
39€

52€

0,75
HORACIO SIMOES MARIA GOMES 75€
Setubal
100% Maria Gomes
ESPORAO PRIVATE SELECTION 85¢€
Alentejo
100% Semillon
NIEPOORT XIMENA VINHA ALTA 2020 180€

Alentejo

Vinhas Velhas

vinhos brancos
internacionais
international

white wine i

0,75
V. GIRARDIN PULIGNY MONTRACHET “1ER CRU LES 240€
COMBETTES 2020
France, Borgonha
Chardonnay
CHABLIS BILLAUD-SIMON 62€
France, Borgonha
100% Chardonnay
PINOT GRIGIO VILLA VESCOVILE 31€
Italia Trentino DOC
100% Pinot Grigio
FRAMINGHAM 49¢€

New Zeland
100% Sauvignon Blanc

“It’s a smile, it’s a kiss, it’s a sip
of wine... it’s summertime!”
Madeline Puckette



roseé
rose

CAMALEAO ROSE
Vinho Verde
Touriga Nacional Alvarinho

QUINTA DE SANTA TERESA A&D WINES
Vinho Verde
Touriga Nacional, Vinhao

LAMAL ROSE
Douro
100% Touriga Nacional, Tinta C&o

HERDADE DA COMPORTA PRIVATE SELECTION
Setubal
Aragonez, Casteldo, Touriga Nacional

HERDADE GRANDE ROSE
Alentejo
Trincadeira, Aragonez, Touriga Nacional

DONA MARIA
Alentejo
Touriga Nacional

COMPORTA ROSE
Comporta
Casteldo, Syrah, Touriga Nacional

LA COSTE ROSE D°UNE NUIT
France, Cote De Provence

o
S
o1

10€

9€

9€

Grenache, Syrah, Cinsault, Cabernet Sauvignon, Vermentino

MIRAVAL
France, Cote De Provence
Cinsault, Grenache, Syrah, Rolle

GERARD BERTRAND CLOS DU TEMPLE ROSE 2021

Sud De France, Languedoc Cabriéres
Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah, Mourvédre, Viognier

60€

30€

39€

31€

336

28€

52€

37€

68€

2836

=
o1

66€

271€

tintos frescos

e leves

fresh and light

red wines 2

015 0,75

HORACIO SIMOES OLD SCHOOL TINTO 9€ 33€
Setubal
100% Bastardo

QUINTA DE CIDRO PINOT NOIR 68€

Douro
Pinot Noir

PINHAL DA TORRE GRANACHE 70€
Tejo

100% Grenache

NEBBIOLO CLARE LANGHE DOCG 37€
Italy
Nebbiolo

“My only regret in life is
that | didn’t drink more wine.”

Ernest Hemingway



tintos classicos

classic red
wines

MAFARRICO
Douro
Vinhas Velhas

QUINTA DO LAMAL
Douro
Vinhas Velhas

CORTES DO REGUENGO TINTO
Douro
Tinta Roriz, Touriga Nacional, Touriga Francesca

PINTAS CHARACTER
Douro
Vinhas Velhas

RESOLUTO TINTO PINHAL DA TORRE
Tejo
Touriga Franca, Alicante Bouschet, Trincadeira

ANEXO - JOAQUIM COSTA VARGAS
Alentejo
Alicante Bouschet, Trincadeira, Aragone

DONA MARIATINTO

Alentejo

Alicante Bouschet, Touriga Nacional, Syrah,
Cabernet Sauvignon

EXPLICIT PORTALLEGRE
Alentejo
Alicante Bouschet, Aragonez

V. GIRARDIN CHASSAGNE MONTRACHET “1ER CRU
CLOS SAINT JEAN ROUGE

France, Bourgongne

Pinot Noir

Y

0,15

9€

8€

12€

)

0,75

36€

58€

38€

66€

47€

36€

29€

48€

M€

é

60€

tintos premium
premium red

wines

POEIRA ‘20
Douro
Vinhas Velhas

POEIRA “19

BIG BOTTLE GRANDE FORMATO
Douro

Vinhas Velhas

POEIRA VINHA DA TORRE “18
Douro
Vinhas Velhas

QUINTA DO VALE MEAO ‘20
Douro
Vinhas Velhas

VILLA OLIVEIRA TOURIGA NACIONAL
Dao
100% Touriga Nacional

CALCARIO 2014
Bairrada
Touriga Nacional , Merlot, Cabernet

MOUCHAO 17
Alentejo
Alicante Bouschet, Trincadeira

JULIO BASTOS “14
Alentejo
Alicante Bouschet

CHATEAU DE BEAUCASTEL HOMMAGE A

JACQUES PERRIN ROUGE ‘18
France
Mourvédre

160€

289€

92€

49€

95€

155€

100€ 450€

o
o1

322€

“Wine is the only
artwork you can drink.”

Luis Fernando Olaverri



